Time:

Location:

From

08:00 AM

08:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Cybersecurity, Workforce Development, O&M, and Safety
Enterprise, AL - Feb 16, 2023

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

City of Enterprise Farmers PR‘WA

Market
ALABAMA
525 N. Main Street RURAL WATER

Enterprise, AL 36330 ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Until Description - Provider

08:15 AM Welcome and Introduction
Tyler Grant/ARWA

10:30 AM Cybersecurity
Nic Cofield/Jackson Thorton Technologies

11:30 AM  Apprenticeship
Tyler Grant/ARWA

12:30 PM Lunch (On Your Own)
Tyler Grant/ARWA

02:00 PM Operation and Maintainance
Tyler Grant/ARWA

03:30 PM  Safety
Tyler Grant/ARWA

04:00 PM Questions and Evaluations
Tyler Grant/ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the

Alabama Rural Water Association and US EPA.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



