## ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Cybersecurity, Workforce Development, O&M, and Safety Enterprise, AL - Feb 16, 2023

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: City of Enterprise Farmers

Market

525 N. Main Street

Enterprise, AL 36330



## **Agenda Items**

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:15 AM	Welcome and Introduction Tyler Grant/ARWA
08:15 AM	10:30 AM	Cybersecurity Nic Cofield/Jackson Thorton Technologies
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Apprenticeship Tyler Grant/ARWA
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch (On Your Own) Tyler Grant/ARWA
12:30 PM	02:00 PM	Operation and Maintainance Tyler Grant/ARWA
02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Safety Tyler Grant/ARWA
03:30 PM	04:00 PM	Questions and Evaluations Tyler Grant/ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the Alabama Rural Water Association and US EPA.